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                            Open and Junior Category 

                          Champion All Distance Loft (OB) 

 

All Distance requires points in at least one MD and one LD race 

Includes: A Releases 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1. Mike Smith               TOTAL POINTS:   7868.4 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

EHRENBERG            03/04/2017   804    179.3     1521.1 

PARKER               04/02/2017   292    186.9     1429.0 

WICKENBURG           03/19/2017   557    278.3     1057.0 

VICKSBURG            03/12/2017   699    221.2      853.7 

SEDONA               03/25/2017   333    337.1      851.9 

CHUCKWALLA           02/25/2017   779    136.9      722.8 

POSTON               04/16/2017   207    176.8      499.5 

WINSLOW              04/09/2017   173    398.4      933.4 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2. Martha&Darwin            TOTAL POINTS:   5717.3 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

SEDONA               03/25/2017   333    337.1     1823.8 

POSTON               04/16/2017   207    176.8      995.7 

WICKENBURG           03/19/2017   557    278.3      576.9 

VICKSBURG            03/12/2017   699    221.2      554.1 

CHUCKWALLA           02/25/2017   779    136.9      499.9 

PARKER               04/02/2017   292    186.9      364.0 

EHRENBERG            03/04/2017   804    179.3      165.3 

WINSLOW              04/09/2017   173    398.4      737.5 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3. Mao Mao Loft             TOTAL POINTS:   4337.7 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

WICKENBURG           03/19/2017   557    278.3     1246.1 

EHRENBERG            03/04/2017   804    179.3      789.9 

VICKSBURG            03/12/2017   699    221.2      579.1 

SEDONA               03/25/2017   333    337.1      546.7 

PARKER               04/02/2017   292    186.9      494.7 

POSTON               04/16/2017   207    176.8      121.0 

CHUCKWALLA           02/25/2017   779    136.9      113.6 

WINSLOW              04/09/2017   173    398.4      446.5 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4. Simon Loft               TOTAL POINTS:   3549.0 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

WICKENBURG           03/19/2017   557    278.3      896.4 

VICKSBURG            03/12/2017   699    221.2      827.5 

EHRENBERG            03/04/2017   804    179.3      692.0 

CHUCKWALLA           02/25/2017   779    136.9      378.0 

SEDONA               03/25/2017   333    337.1      219.2 

POSTON               04/16/2017   207    176.8      176.5 

PARKER               04/02/2017   292    186.9       33.9 

WINSLOW              04/09/2017   173    398.4      325.5 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   

 

 

 

 



5. Pearts Loft              TOTAL POINTS:   3101.0 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

EHRENBERG            03/04/2017   804    179.3      925.7 

WICKENBURG           03/19/2017   557    278.3      521.5 

CHUCKWALLA           02/25/2017   779    136.9      378.0 

PARKER               04/02/2017   292    186.9      355.2 

SEDONA               03/25/2017   333    337.1      345.2 

VICKSBURG            03/12/2017   699    221.2      316.3 

POSTON               04/16/2017   207    176.8      106.3 

WINSLOW              04/09/2017   173    398.4      152.7 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6. David Chen 1             TOTAL POINTS:   2893.0 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  
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CHUCKWALLA           02/25/2017   779    136.9      804.1 

EHRENBERG            03/04/2017   804    179.3      767.0 

PARKER               04/02/2017   292    186.9      368.4 

VICKSBURG            03/12/2017   699    221.2      339.3 

WICKENBURG           03/19/2017   557    278.3      304.2 

POSTON               04/16/2017   207    176.8       34.8 

WINSLOW              04/09/2017   173    398.4      275.1 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  7. el pasturero             TOTAL POINTS:   2620.4 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

CHUCKWALLA           02/25/2017   779    136.9      698.0 

SEDONA               03/25/2017   333    337.1      605.1 

VICKSBURG            03/12/2017   699    221.2      560.5 

EHRENBERG            03/04/2017   804    179.3      266.6 

WICKENBURG           03/19/2017   557    278.3      233.9 

PARKER               04/02/2017   292    186.9      139.5 

WINSLOW              04/09/2017   173    398.4      116.7 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8. David Chen 2             TOTAL POINTS:   2599.7 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

CHUCKWALLA           02/25/2017   779    136.9      796.7 

VICKSBURG            03/12/2017   699    221.2      446.6 

EHRENBERG            03/04/2017   804    179.3      419.6 

PARKER               04/02/2017   292    186.9      335.5 

WICKENBURG           03/19/2017   557    278.3      247.2 

POSTON               04/16/2017   207    176.8      237.4 

WINSLOW              04/09/2017   173    398.4      116.7 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  9. Dongbao He               TOTAL POINTS:   2226.6 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

VICKSBURG            03/12/2017   699    221.2      593.8 

SEDONA               03/25/2017   333    337.1      471.9 

EHRENBERG            03/04/2017   804    179.3      426.2 

CHUCKWALLA           02/25/2017   779    136.9      300.3 

WICKENBURG           03/19/2017   557    278.3      176.2 

POSTON               04/16/2017   207    176.8      131.1 

PARKER               04/02/2017   292    186.9       79.6 

WINSLOW              04/09/2017   173    398.4       47.5 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 



 10. COUPE DE VILLE           TOTAL POINTS:    966.0 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

POSTON               04/16/2017   207    176.8      191.2 

WICKENBURG           03/19/2017   557    278.3      120.2 

SEDONA               03/25/2017   333    337.1      105.7 

VICKSBURG            03/12/2017   699    221.2       65.9 

PARKER               04/02/2017   292    186.9       59.4 

WINSLOW              04/09/2017   173    398.4      423.5 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 11. Nilo&EYEPOP              TOTAL POINTS:    871.1 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

SEDONA               03/25/2017   333    337.1      324.9 

WICKENBURG           03/19/2017   557    278.3      143.6 

POSTON               04/16/2017   207    176.8       84.9 

CHUCKWALLA           02/25/2017   779    136.9       31.0 

WINSLOW              04/09/2017   173    398.4      286.6 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 12. Silver Spur Loft         TOTAL POINTS:    594.7 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

CHUCKWALLA           02/25/2017   779    136.9      227.6 

SEDONA               03/25/2017   333    337.1      185.7 

EHRENBERG            03/04/2017   804    179.3        4.2 

WINSLOW              04/09/2017   173    398.4      177.2 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 13. Gadi Capili              TOTAL POINTS:    198.3 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

WICKENBURG           03/19/2017   557    278.3       49.9 

WINSLOW              04/09/2017   173    398.4      148.4 

 

 

 


